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15th Annual Early Bird 5/4/2024
Meet Setup Entrv Fees: IE- §$ 6.00

Meet Entry Fees

Swimmer Surcharge - $ 17.50

Name IE Fee Relay Fee Total

Mathilde Angeline (11) 8 $48.00 0 $65.50
Alessandra Arteaga (13) 8 $48.00 0 $65.50
David Binder (11) 4 $24.00 0 $41.50
Jack Borzynski (15) 7 $42.00 0 $59.50
Jordan Borzynski (11) 8 $48.00 0 $65.50
Nathan Breit (16) 4 $24.00 0 $41.50
Ireland Byrne (11) 4 $24.00 0 $41.50
Eli Chentnik (8) 1 $6.00 0 $23.50
Silas Coughlin (9) 4 $24.00 0 $41.50
Hannah Daams (12) 8 $48.00 0 $65.50
Amalia Ehmcke (10) 8 $48.00 0 $65.50
Elijah Ehmcke (12) 3 $18.00 0 $35.50
Aisling Fahy (13) 8 $48.00 0 $65.50
Ciara Fahy (11) 8 $48.00 0 $65.50
Jack Gerszewski (14) 3 $18.00 0 $35.50
Jessica Gonzalez (13) 4 $24.00 0 $41.50
Summer Gustafson-Binger (10) 8 $48.00 0 $65.50
Matilda Gutjahr (7) 8 $48.00 0 $65.50
Evelyn Gutknecht (15) 4 $24.00 0 $41.50
Sophie Gutknecht (12) 4 $24.00 0 $41.50
Lindsey Hohnl (16) 6 $36.00 0 $53.50
Charlotte Horton (11) 8 $48.00 0 $65.50
Julie Horton (8) 8 $48.00 0 $65.50
Adriana Hotchkiss (11) 3 $18.00 0 $35.50
Levi Jansen (13) 7 $42.00 0 $59.50
Piper Jansen (10) 8 $48.00 0 $65.50
Natalie Johnson (11) 8 $48.00 0 $65.50
Ava Kerbawy (13) 8 $48.00 0 $65.50
Delilah Kuhl (10) 2 $12.00 0 $29.50
Ashlyn Malzewski (16) 3 $18.00 0 $35.50
Fiona Marini (13) 8 $48.00 0 $65.50
William Martin (16) 3 $18.00 0 $35.50
Emma Masaya (10) 7 $42.00 0 $59.50
Allison Mertins (13) 4 $24.00 0 $41.50
Brady Moore (17) 4 $24.00 0 $41.50
Arya Morey (9) 8 $48.00 0 $65.50
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Name IE Fee Relay Fee Total

Evan Olson (13) 8 $48.00 0 $65.50
Gabriela Peterman (16) 8 $48.00 0 $65.50
Claire Speers (8) 7 $42.00 0 $59.50
Evalyn Speers (11) 8 $48.00 0 $65.50
Olivia Speers (10) 8 $48.00 0 $65.50
Ellie Staniger (10) 4 $24.00 0 $41.50
Kaylee Staniger (12) 4 $24.00 0 $41.50
Molly Staniger (6) 4 $24.00 0 $41.50
MacKenzie Thomas (18) 2 $12.00 0 $29.50
Rhemy Thompkins (10) 8 $48.00 0 $65.50
Aubree Van Dyke (12) 8 $48.00 0 $65.50
John Westfall (11) 8 $48.00 0 $65.50

| Team Totals I

Individual Entries:
Relay Entries:
Swimmer Surcharge:
Team Surcharge:
Facility Surcharge:
Total:

286
0
48

$1,716.00
$0.00
$840.00
$0.00
$0.00

$2,556.00



